6A3-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS  Datecroo2:

GD0220302

ATBAD35*052*07

0634040
r- N G ,-
LIUD8*07*0030 \

":ii-::::...;- w“
: 'Ié ;j ® VTEZMO6*16 (4Pz.)

0634031

Z14-24mm VTRZMODE"1.6 (4Pz.)

VTBZMO8"20 (4Pz.)

LILOG*06* 0025 %
LILOS*05*0020 ‘?
\

Order from parts required from gearbox size 6A3 ratio

0634050 From Date [ |
Z14-19mm s . Deserplion




6A4-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS pate sz

B3A

GD0220302

ATBADIS DS2™0 7

5340459

LIUDS*07*0030 W
@?) . VTEZMO&*18 (4Pz.)

LILDE™ 060020

VITRAMOB™.6 [(4Fz.)

07040351
E8=-24mm

Ordar from parts reguired from gearbox size BA4 ratio

From Date |

| Parls lL!.'I.tl..' Ehas:riptim
0704050 l
F18-19mm

S



030-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS |patez 7

JE00001E*Please ask

10300100R

ATCA000%032*07
A SGAS12 \
_ L y
ATBLO25*047*07 \
ATBLO25°047*07V for ATEX -~ J
SG/32

SG/J4T -~
CSS16005 -~

CSMB201

0300100*Please ask CSMB201/27 for VB

LIQ04* 040009 SGIAZ0

CS516005
LILDS"03™001

ATBLOZS™040707
ATBLO25"040M07V for ATEX

CSS61904/27 for V5

S @ 0304111*Please ask
- CS561904
-‘HH"M .
H“"“-‘ _

. ~ ATBAD20"037*07C ﬂ\

0305006 @9mm

ATBADZ0"030%0F
Add ol seals on the
maotor flange only
for ATEX

ATBADZ20"037*07C

PS26.0/37.0M1.0

VTBZMO5*14 CSS61904-2RS

- “ * (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio
Y305 y _ ABNEAGNE
' HRRSUETE - ausuEr Order from paris required from gearbox size 030 ratio
Lide EC  ["Mabor fxing screwd Fram Date_ 7 |

030.4.041] 5665 | n°d M6x30 T.E - -
0304.042]| B3 B5 | n'd Max30 1E Parts 0.ty
030.4.046)| 56 B14] n°4 Msx16 TE
030.4.045|63 B14] "4 M5x16 TE

Ela-sn'iplinn




Ms_ExPlo-‘ RE—DUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS pate 211117

VTEZMOGE"16 (4Pz.)

0450001 R*Please ask

— U04501008 for NEMA x_SG’JEE*
¥ g SGAS15
[ i

/ .a'll —— ATCAD00*035*07

f
/
[/

ATBLO30*047*07
ATBLO30"047°07V for ATEX

0458020

£ — LIQOBx07x0015

II."

| i

kg

/ {

f

— - lII|I [
ORS75.00/1.78 CSSB006 6
CS56006/22
C556006
ATBAD25"047*07C C556006/2< for

life lubricated bering

for life lubricated bering

0450100 Please ask
04541113 for NEMA
JE: *Pleasea ask

- \uﬂdﬁ.dDEEG for NEMA

CSME202
CSME202/27 for V6

LIQ05"05"0013

0458800
LIUD4* 0470020

ATBLO30"047°07
ATBLO30"047°07V for ATEX

0455006
Z11mm

0454111*Please ask

; OPTIONAL
CSMB005 T\\j
CSM6005/2Z for V5 s
ATBA025047*5,5C 1‘3\1‘
p N\ ¢
‘\ F'SS?.D.-‘cl?.D-’.EEJ)‘, \\ /

v “Please ask

VIBZMOG™16 (4Pz.)

ATBAD25*040°07C

ATBAD25"040°07V

el
LT L

Add oil seals on the ﬁ .
motor flange only for ATEX Q .

& 104 “*Molor ixing screws - fﬁf

* (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio

0504041 | 63 B5 n°4 Max30 1E. “-\_“\ CSMEDDS/2RS Order from pars required from gearbox size 045 ratio
0504042 | 71 B5 n°4 M8x30 T.E. L - . Pz b

56 B14 n°4 MEx16 TE, | o
0504047 |63 Bl4 1°4 MEx16 TE. \— C355090P e v escrplion
0504045 |71 B14 n°4 M&x20 TE. C355091P S S

Los504041) S6C

(355092P+LIUO5x05x0018
(355096UL + LBRU3/16x1.125




050-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS [ate 211117

VIBIMOG 16
VTSIMOE™18l for PREMIUM

0509020

ATBLO40*055%07 _
ATBL040*055*07V for ATEX /

ATCADOO04707

i

i . oGAS2()
LIUD5*05*0025 LIS12x06x0025 “~—& y
/ e e / SG-J47
f,.-’ LIL0S*05"0020 ~e_ _ = (CSMB204
/ ,.f/l{ g CSMB204/27 for VB
gl ATBAD25047°07C
il CS56008
/ for tipe «R» ratio 1/36=1/100 j
f.-’ ; CSSE008 CSS6008/24 for
o X SG/IJ4T CSSE008/27 for life lubricated bering
/ / X life lubricated bering
ot ol
/ S - 0500102-05001...
/ @ ¥ i L Uud *Please ask
& ' LIU05 0670020 0504111G for NEMA
£ . P 0508800
/ T Please ask -
) U05040560 for NEf‘-.'!rf}L.l ATBLO40*055*07
0505006 s ATBL040*055*07V for ATEX
@16mm Q X SG/J47

0505007 — OPTIONAL

o ATBADID 04707 C —
E16mm

for tipe «R» ratio 1/7=1/30

ratio 1/7=1/30 C5561906
C2261906/22 for V5 %
ratio 1/36+1/100 CSME005

’ ~. CoMEB005/2L Tor V5

P CSS61906/2RS 7/

\ GD0500301 .
e

Collegamento™:
VTEBIMOE®16 for PREMIUM

ratio 1/7+1/30 ATBAO30" 04007V
ratio 1/36+1/100 ATBAOZ25*040°07V
Add oil seals on the motor flange

ATBAD30047°07C

only for ATEX BT (o =/ PS37.0/47.0/.50
o, -__.. I . o ’,’,//
0505090F =
@ Code Mot “Motor fixing screws 0505081P (Flease Ask) Depending on the ratio
0504041 | 63 BS n_4 MBca0 TE 0505092P Order from parts required from gearbox size 050 ratic
ratio 1/7-+1/30ATBA030°040*07C e L e 05050932 +LIU0Gx06x0022 R Rk T @
ratio 1/36=1/100 ATBADZ25*040*07C C404049 |56 B14 n"4 M5x16 T.E. 05005096UZ - - — t_
Nat available far: | 0504047 [E3R14] p"d MSYIBETE | 5 - L]
2 a
0504042-0504043-0504047 ./ 0504046 [B0B14]  n°4 MEx20 TE.
[U0s040a1] S6C :




063-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS [patezz 1117
VTBZMOB*16
0630002R*Please ask
T
"l.\"‘
0639020 ¢ JDE30101R for NEMA,
*
ATBL045*062*07 Q’ e N
ATBLO45*062*07V for ATEX @ "‘\
CS56009
ATBLO045*062°07 CSS6009/2Z for N " S0 .
Additional when required life lubricated bering . %\ / CSMB304/27 for VB
always for ATEX Mg iy
s e SG-J52
r 'EIESG“IDD-CIEED“I.. — — =< LIU12*08*0040
e e ATCA000'052'07
LILOG*06*0035 CS556009
; 7))l CSS6000/2Z for
LIUDG"0670025 i life lubricated bering
! ATBAD35*062*07C g
for tipe «R» @19mm ! 0638800
LIUDE 06*0035
06341116
: LIUO&*07*0030 * for NEMA Please ask ATBLO45*062*07
Additional when required
. ‘ ATBAD35*062"07C
’\l ./ / fortipe «R» @ 24mm - always for ATEX
/ ATBLO45*062*07
- ~ U06341430G £ ATBLO45"062*07V for ATEX
- 0635006 . for NEMA
@18mm
Dﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂ? 0634111-06341..
@ 18mm *Please ask
_~—— OPTIONAL
CSMB007
CSMB00T/2Z for V5
VTBZMO08*20 =B
"Please ask
\ ) /
GD0220302
ATBAO35*047*07C —
ﬁp / / r_‘ ; @ %’Eﬂﬂdﬂ *062*07C
ATBA025'040°07V - ; $50.0/62.0/.50
Add oil seals on the motor ( -..J 2 _
flange only for ATEX : R
e e, 5G/JB2 * (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio
N\ Desd0t ??E: n : NExSOTE, 1 Thah - {"’E A05091P Order from parts required from gearbox size 063 ratio
: TE C405092P From Date_ [/
OE634043 | 90 BS ﬂ':ﬂ- M10x35 1E. CA05093P+LIUDEXDEXD025 m W W
7T TR YT R C405094Z+LIU0Bx07x0025
(0634041 |20 B14] n°d MEx0TE. | C405096UZ
[Los3anaifiasETe 2

C405097UZ+LBRU3/M16x0.954



63A-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS

Datezziiny

VTBZMOS8"16

0639020 [ =\ U0B30101R for NEMA

GD0630300

ATBLO45*062"07 Q‘r @3

ATBLO45*062"07V for ATEX

CSS6009
CSSB009/2Z for
life lubricated bering

ATBLO45*082*07 CSME304
Additional when reguired CSMB304/27 for VB

always for ATEX

.,
 0630100-06301.. ™~ — — =< |J12*08"0040 SG-J52
i ATCADD0*052*07

CS56009
CSS6009/2Z for
life lubricated bering

LIUOE"06™0035
/

/ LIUOG*06*0025

,-“fllf f — ATBAD35"062"07C

/ for tipe «R» &19mm
*’! LIUOE*06*0035
. LILUO&*07*0030 0634111G
- S * for NEMA Please ask
9 ) ~ ATBAD35"062707C
/ ;" for tipe «R» @ 24mm

~ 0638800

i

ATBLO4S*062*07
Additional when required
always for ATEX

h\“‘n
/ ATBLO45"062°07
ATBLO45*062707V for ATEX

U0634143G :

0635006 ; ~. for NEMA

Z718mm

0635007

718mm 0634111-06341..

*FPlease ask

CSME007 } OPTIONAL
CSME007/2Z for V5 i \Jﬁ

,!,/"

VTBZMO8"20

ATBAD3IS*047*07C
ATBAD25*040"07W h iﬁp
Add oil seals on the motor L §

!

*Please ask

-

H"y/ﬁi? BAD40*062*07C

-

P350.0/62.0/.50

-~ CSM6007/2RS (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio
Order fram parts required from gearbox size B3A ralio

SG/J62 From Data |

!

| DESS046 [BOET4] n-d MExI0 [E |
L QESE04Y LSD B4l n 4 MExa0 TE,

flange only for ATEX
Code Mol | Motor ixing screwd \““\-.,‘\
1"1_ DE34041 | 63 BS n"d MBx30 [LE. .

DE34042 | 7165 | n°4 MBx30 TE. | .
DE34043 | BO BS n-d M10x3s 1.E. - oy
DE34043 | S BS nod M10x3s [.E.

| 0634047 |71 B14 | n'd4 b6x20 TE Paris L.ty Description

& 4 C4050947

| L34 04111 4305TC




085-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS atersca 7

VTBZMO3*20

0859020
ATBLOS5"080°08 (:D0850300

ATBLO55"080"08V for ATEX

C356011
ATBADS5*080*08 LSse011/22 far ATCAD0O0"072"10
Additional when required life lubricated bering ﬁ"-.l
always for ATEX / SGAS30 Y

CA05092P

Pl !
C505093P i

C505094.2+L ILI0Bx07x0028 /

C5050952+L1U08x07x0038 OF TONAL|

\ C505096U2
\ C505097UZ+LBRU1/4x1 12E/

CSME002-2RS

e N
: R -
@® -:::;;;;;II__ < ATBAD4S075'100

life lubricated bering

'l o ‘-.m
,  0850100*Please ask PHAMERERLAY, Y
4 SG-JT2—, \ |
: / CSS6011 )
-' : CS56011127 for @

0858800 —,

CSMEB306
CSME306/2Z for VB
; ) .~ pstoorsons
(("\ _7 \ 0850001R*Please ask
\u — ATBAD55%080"08
LIQ08*07"0024 : . - '] Additional when required
A \ e o LIU12x06x0055 —=~__ . ' always for ATEX
LILOB*07*0040 x\x ol opzionale INOX v, ,/
0855008228mm o \
08550077 Ea:ﬂ:ﬂ A . |0850100R opzionale INOX — ZB54111 / -
=T - UI0850100R for NEMA \_ *Please ask
CSMe009
CSMB008/2Z for V5 '
~__ aGfJTS ¥
/
ATBLO55*080%08 /
VTBZMO6*20 (6 Pz.) . ATBAD45*075*10C ATBLOS5*080*08V for ATEX  /
~,_ GD2300302
ATBAD45%062"08YV —
Add oil seals onthe a— e * (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio
Fﬂﬂﬂ' E?{nge only 0234041 T1BE | n'4 MBxAOTE. | Order from parts required from gearbox size 085 ratio
. 0234042 | BOBS A4 M10x3S T |
o 0234042 | 90BS | n~t4.mm.=_aﬁ.tET_9 From Date__/__/[_
0234043 | 1001112 B5 n"d4 M12xd5 TE. | = =

" DH54046 | BOBE14 | n'4 MBx20TE. | Parts L.ty Descripfion

|
0854045 | S0B14 | n°4 MBx20TE, |
(- L] |

0854047 100112 B14  n°d MBxOTE. |
U0BS4041] 1435TC | : 4
LIDBS4A04: 1B2M4TC = |




110-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

ATBLOG65"08510
ATBLOE5 08510V for ATEX

VTBZMO8"20
Q % @{ 1109020
© 0 A\

ATBADG5*085*10 -~
Additional
when required

always for ATEX @&

GD1100301N

CSS6013
CSS6013/2Z for
__life lubricated bering

110.0.151*Please ask

LIQO8*07*0024

LILIO8*07*0040 \ﬁ NI
- . ; 2
-““““ o . .-.. s
Ee CS556013 e
;} CS56013/2Z for
08550087 28mm X life lubricated bering

0855007 Z24mm /'
/' 085N4111*Please ask

VTBZMOG6"20
only for K023.4.043 VTEZMOG*25 CSM32009

CSM32009 + AV32009 for V5
— ATBAD45*075"10C
GD2300302

Code IEC **Miotor fix nﬁ scraws
D2da041| 71065 N4 Maxal TE.

0234042 80BS n°d M10x35 TE.
0234042 00BS nd M1035 TE,
023.4.043]100/112 B5] n"4 M12d5 TE.

|05 4046 BOE14 | nd MGXIDTE |
Q54045 D0B14 | n°d4 MBx2OTE |
(023 404110012 EB14 n"d MBxIOTE |

[ j r
}

ATBAD45*062"08Y —,
Add ol seals on the motor ﬁ.n
flange only for ATEX

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS pate a7

TO3/BSCA

— CSM30206
C3M30206 + AV30206 for VB

SG/62

ATCADOO062"07

1108800N

~— ATBADG5"085™10

Additional when required
always for ATEX

ATBLOB5"085"10

ATBLO657085710V for ATEX

* (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio
Order from parts required from gearbox =ize 110 ratio

Fram

Date ! )

Parts

Iy Dascription




115-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Date groez |

1104045N —

VTBZMOG*20 (6Pz.)

fi
L III
LIGO&*07*0015 >:7 g:)

| 083MN4050

&
R

l & o ¥ .
~~— LIQ08*07*0015 | VTRZMOE"1.6 (4Pz.)

|
| | _VTEZM06°20 (4Pz)

LIQO&*07*0015
050 — ¥
- 1§
& |

085M40351

Order from parts required from gearbox size 115 ratio
From Date 7 |
I Parts Q.ty Descripton




303—EXP}01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS |pate w1




PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS |Date omogez

REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

453-EXP/01

VIELMOBT16 (3PZ)

VIRZMOG"1.6 (3Fz.)

0504049

VIBLMOB 16

ORS41.00/1.78

LIUOST0570020

*0020

L0a™0s

L

)
P
|
=
=
i |
ua
|
M
anl
L

Crrder from paris required from gearbox size 453 ratio

Ciate

From

r— II._ lI—

Elarsc,nph-:un

Gty

Parls




PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Datej gz

REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

503-EXP/01

VTEZMOB™ 6 (3Fz.)

VIRIMOE"1.6 (3Fz.)

VIBEMODE™ 16

050020

LILDS"

{20

05°0

LILIDS"

ATBADZS 040070

Crrder from parts required from gearbox size 503 ratio

Date f I

From

Descriplion

IOty

Paris




633-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS bute crnz

GDO220302

ATBAD35"052°07

06340493

LIUOB™0770030

LIUOS"05*0020 @

0634051

2N
K VTEZMOG*16 (4Pz)
@g VTRZMOE* 1.6 (4Pz.)
VTBZMOB*20 (4Pz.)

1 .
; ? , Order from pars required from gearbox zize 833 ratio
) o 0634050 From Date [ /|

Z114-19mm Parts Q. ty Descrption




634-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Date;mogz1

063

GDO0220302 =

ATBAD35"052*07

0634049

LIUO8* 070030 W

57 o AP

LIUOG*06*0020

VTRZMOG™1.6 (4Pz.)

0704051
Z18-24mm \_ VTBZMOB*20 (4Pz )

LILIOG*06™0025 —,
LIUOG6*0670020 ‘?

Order from parts required from gearbox size 634 ratio
From Date [/ |

'{ﬁr I.III

Pars Oty Descriplion

0704050
F18-19mm




854-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS bate o7cs.21

083

0854049

VTBZMOE*20 (6Pz.)

LIQO8™0770015

LIQO6"06%19.5

0854050
2 18-28mm

Y
\__ VTEZMO6*16 ( 4Pz}

v VTRZMOG™1.6 (4Pz.)

Drder from parts required from gearbox size 854 ratio
From Date /[

0854051

718-24mm ] Parts Qly Description |
|




PGA-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

C355061-RTF —
LIUOS*05*0020

CSMB005 or —
CSMB005/2Z for VS |

GDO500301 —

0500251

‘-J"I'EEI'IHDE"IFS;

¢
Gﬁl’EADEE‘DdD‘D&

/ 0635011N
. C400133B*Please ask
S
/ 0638806 CS56002 —
- Ratio from 1/1390 to 1/434 '
/ VTBZMOB*45

/
L ATBAD15*040*07C for C355030 e9mm

ATBAD20M040™07C for C355031 &11mm
ATBAD25"040™07C for C355032 e14mm
only for 0504041/0504045 for ATEX

ATBAD3S™047*07C
for BG/B7/B8/VE & ATEX

VTGDMO5*04 \
L R

C355030 e8mm
C355031 e11mm
C350032-TRN a14mm

ATBAD28"040707C

CSMe005 or
CSMEB005/2RS for V5

”‘ C400103B —
L-ode IEC ["Motor fixing screwsd \F‘Ieaae ask ﬁ*.
050.4.041| 63 B5 n~4 M8x30 TE. \
050.4.042| 71 B5 n-4 M8x30 TE. - H
0504047163 B14| n°3 M5x16 T.C.E.L
050.4.045(71 B14)] n"4 M6x20 TE. only for C355030-,

mounting
position B

e d L F ]

LIQO05"05"10.5

- CSME004

C405033-TRN EM

CSMB00T or

VTBZMOS*20

GDog30301 CoMB00T/2Z for VE

[ Code IEC__|"*Motor fixing screws
063.4.041| 63 BS n"4 M&x30 TE.
063.4.042| 71 BS n"4 M&x30 T.E.
063.4043] 8085 [ n"4 M10x35 TE,
063.4.043] 90B5 | n"4 M10x35 TE.
063404771 B14 n"3MEXP0TE. |
063404680 B14] n°3 MEx20 TE,
0634041190 6141 n°4 M8x20 TE

Mo ol fop=—sr g nly for mounting
posibon WVa

=

axcapl Vo

ATBAQD35"062"07

JFor all pasiions

GD0630302 B3A

LIU08*07*0030

!
f
\ @ 5
LIQ05*05"10.5 —A,

-\-“-—

LILO&*07*0030

LlGDE‘DE"‘ID.Sw

N

C556002

0638807

-

VTBZMOB™45

~

Ratio from 1/29.9 to 1/111
Gd[l[l'lD?.-E*F’Ieasefash'f

-

GD0220302 —
C400250 —)

< | =R
@ ’"'E-:‘HIUGE*GE*GGEE \ﬂ_/ N .'.., i
I0635010N \ AP L
f-’j / b T e =S
%ﬁ GD0630302

ATBAD35"062*07

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS

Date 12124

0635011N

C400133B"Please ask

PN

Ma mount for= -r..:mL@Urly for mounting
U nkin positlon va
positon B
For all positions
—F Firn? pasr “G_!l;-;_:-l_! I_'\ll_ V5

/ LIUDE*DE*DDHDjﬁ

-

N\

III e & C405062-RTF a19mm

C405069U 20.6257
C405070U 20.7507

C405034 624miM  ATBA020*030°07C —

© 0
&

&~ vTBzM08 16

CSMe004
CSME004/2Z for Va

* (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio

Order from parts requined from gearbox size PEA ratio

From Date [ |
arts 3.ty escriplion

|

|




PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Date g0 7|

C405062 a19mm
C405069U a0.625"
C405070U a0. 750"

P10-EXP/01 REDUCTEURROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

LIUOE*06*0030 %

LIQ08*07*16.5— GD0850302 —

III

\
EIEENEEI“I“I—-.III \
\

GD0220302 —

> LIQO5*05*10.5—, |
L 1

b
CSMGB004 /
. \
. b

CSMB004/2Z for V5

C400139E ratio 1/59.7+1/105
C400133B ratio 1/176+1/240
C400132B ratio 1/328+1/605

- CS56002
0858806
— ATE-F-LQSE_'MF‘DTE C4001298 ratio 1/59.7=1/105
I.' for B&/BT/BANG & ATEX C4001038 ratio 1/176+1/240
.'I C400102B ratio 1/328+1/605
| — CSMB004
C405033 a19mm
C405034 @24mm
CSME00T or
CSMEB00T 2 for VH
G002 20302
Code IEC [|""Maotor fixing screws
0D63.4.041| 63 B5 n“4 MBx30 TE.
D63.4.042| 71 BS5 n"4 MBx30 T.E.
063.4.043| 80 B5 n°4 M10x35 TE. Order from pars required from gearbox size P10 ratio
063.4.043| 90 BS n"4 M10x35 T.E. From Date [ [
0634047 | 71614 n°3 MGx20 TE T |ﬂ_[? ﬁ&st:nptmn

n"3 MEx20 T.E.
n'4 M8x20 TE.

063.4.045) 80 B14
0634041(90 614

ﬂ VTBZMO&*20

ATBAD3S 047°07C




P45-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Dpate 1z 17
C355061 — 045A001
IIII
|
LIUO5*05°0020 — |
CSMEB005 or — H”-.I \
CSMB005/2Z for V5 | \
! ,."",-'h.
GDO0500301 —

[

\
0500251 — '

GD0450302 —
LIQ05*05*0013
LIQ05*05°0009
P501133N
>
// SGIA16 —
o - 0508806
// " VTBZMO06*40

% ATBADZ25"040°07C

— PS37.0/47.0/2.0
CSS61906
0455010
', C400102B
CSMB002x
— ATBAO15°040°07C for C355030 29mm \
\  ATBA0207040%07C for C355031 o11mm :
\ ATBAQ25'040°07C for C355032 014Mm  any for C355030
II'|
L
i
||
II'|
\ 0504045
!
|1

1
A

GDO500301
- C355030 a9mm

\

\

\

\

\

\

C355031 e11mm

e ) C355032 o14mm
WA, ST CSM6005 or
~ OO CSMB005/2Z for V5

ode IEC [T"Molor ixing screws
050.4.041| 63 BS
' 050.4.042
— VTBZMOE*16

n°4 MB8x30 TE.
4. 71 B4 N4 MEX
050.4.047 |63 B14
050.4.045
ATBAD20"040™07C for C355031 s11mm

"3 M5x16 TCEL
71B14]  n°4 MBx20 TE.
ATBAO25*040*07C for C355032 a14mm
only for 050404 1/0504045 for ATEX

ATBAD15"040"07C for C355030 @9mm

Order from parts required from gearbox size P45 ratlo
From

Parts

Crate

[ |

. S

Descriplion




P50-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

(355061 —

III
LIUD5*05*0020 ——

C3MB005 or —

. |
CSMEB00S/2Z for V5

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Dpatepsz17
GD0500301 —
0500251 — "

050 \

GD0500302 —,
LIQD5*05*0013 —,
LIQ05*05*0009
P501133N
] x
/ SG/A16 PS37.0/47.0/2.0
iy L [ —
VTEZMOG* 16 | - 0508806
1 / CSS61906
@ : /# WEE’“"DE*M_\ 0455010
. C400102B
— ATBADZ25*040*07C

C3MB002y
— ATBAD15"040%07C for C355030 a9mm
ATBAD207040707C for C355031 @11mm
\ ATBADZ25%040707C for C355032 @14mm only for C355030:,

YWTGDMOS*04

GDO500301

C355030 @8mm
C355021 @1 1mm
C355032 @14mm

C3SMe005 or

CSMB005/2Z for W5
Codea IEC  [""Maotor ixing screws

0504 .041) 63 BS n°4 MEx30 TE.
0504.042] 71 BS n°4 MEx30 T.E.

050.4.047 |63 B14

050.4.045

ATBAD15"040"07C for C355030 af9mm

ATBAD20040"07C for C355031 @1 1imm

n°3 M5x16 TCE.L
71814

n°4 MEx20 TE.
ATBAD25"040"07C for C355032 a14mm

only for 0504041/0504045 for ATEX

Order from parts required from gearbox size P50 ratio
From

Parns

Date_ |
oty

I
ﬁ&scnptmn
R ———




P63-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

C355061-RTF —

maurting

LIUO5*05*0020 \

CSMB005 or—
CSMB005/2Z for V5 ".H

GD0500301

\ Mo mount for—s= *""{

position B8 -
=Fimu ﬂ-@|

ATBAD35 06207

|Qnly for mounting
position V5

For all positions
axcepl V5

0500251 —
\ LICQ05*05"10.5

/ 0633011N
R C400133B"Please ask
/ 0638806 CSSE002

Ratio from 1/139 to 1/434

VTBZMOB8™45

C400103B —
Code [EC_["Mofor fixing screws . Flease ask "-,III
050.4.041] 63 B5 | _n°4 M&x30 TE. \ ..
0504.042| 71 BS n“4 Max30 TE. |
0504047 |63 B14| n"3 MSx16 TC.E.L VTGDMO5*04
050.4.045 n°4 Mex20 TE. only for C355030-

C355030 afmm
C355031 @1 1mm
C355032-TEN a1dmm

ATBAD28"040"07C

CSME005 or
CSME005/2RS for V5

.f Sim
— ATBAD15"040™07C for C355030 a9mm
ATBAD20"040™07C for C355031 e11mm
ATBADZ25"040™07C for C355032 e14mm

only for 0504041/0504045 for ATEX CSM&E004

-

Ll

C405033-TRMN. @
C405034 a24min

CSME00T or

ATBAD3S™047"0T7C
for BG/B7/B8NVE & ATEX

GDoR30301 CSME007/2Z for VS

W Code IEC__[""Motor fixing screws

063.4.041[ 63 BS n°4 M8x30 TE.
N 034.042] T1BE | 1"

0634043 80B5 | n°4 M10x35 T E
W 063.4.043[ 90B5 | n-4 MI0x35TE.
063404771 6B14] n°3 MEx20 TE,
ﬂ 063.4046[80614] n°3 MEx20 TE.
VTBZMOB"20 063.4041[(90B614] n°4 M8x20 TE.

\@@‘

LIQ05*05*10.5

C400103B*Please Hik//
//

ATBAD20"030707C —,

LIUD&*07*0030

Wﬂ]ﬁﬁm ON

LIUO8® CI?”EIEI 3CI

0635011N

C356002

-

VTBZMOB*45 .

e

0638807 .
Ratio I’rurrj 1/29.9 to 1/111

GD0220302 —\

-

C400250 l".

© 0

& ~— vTBZM08 16

S

EIIL.ICIE 0670025 \\

C400133B*Please ask
/ LIUOB*06*0030

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS Dateiziazi

GD0630302 pg3
““‘“‘\1\.
\'\,
/

-

e

o 3

7
AN

GD0630302

ATBAD35*062"07
Unily Tor mcunbing

Mo mnuﬁ”ﬂr"*”"““*@
MG Lnting position W5
positon B8
Far all pasiions
—#Firi gears BXE L'F-l. I'.'IS

I

C403062-RTF @19mm
C403069U o0.625"
C403070U 20.750"

CSME004
CSME004/27 for V5

* (Please Ask) Depending on the ratio

Oirder from parts required from gearbox size P83 ratio
From Date

[ Description
|

Parts oty




P85-EXP/01 REDUCTEUR ROUE ET VIS FORME RONDE

LIUDE'GG‘GDEG‘}@ C405062 &19mm

PIECE DE RECHANGE / SPARE PARTS
C405069U a0.625"

d C405070U a0.750"
GD0220302 —
C400250 —

Date pzpa7

0858800 —
ATBAD207030"07C =
!

GD0B50302

LIQO8*07*16.5 —

1

LIQ05°05*10.5— |

085N5011— | |

CSMB004 B T
CSMB004/2Z for V5 3 . \ é

X - SGIA15— \ &
@? ; e CSS6002—, |
@P " \TBzMO8*35 —\
@‘— VTBZMO8*16

CSMB00T or —,
CSMB007/2Z for V5

\ 0858806
C405033 @19mm
C405034 a24mm 1\ 3

A

— C4001398 ratio 1/59.7+1M105
C400133B ratio 1/176+1/240

4001328 ratio 1/328+1/8605
ATBAD35"047707C

for B&/BT/BB/NVE & ATEX

C400129B ratio 1/59.7+1/105
C400103B ratio 1/176+1/240
C400102B ratio 1/328+1/605

CSME004
T ke A GDO0220302
Code IEC |**Motor fixing screwd
0634 041| 63 BS n-4 MEx30 TE.
& Dg3i4042( 71 BS n°4 MEx30 TE.
VTBZMO8*20 063.4 043
0634043
ATBAD3S*047*07C

=]

| B0 B5 |

90B5 | n"4 M10x356TE.
F1B14| n°3MEx20TE. |
[ B0B14] n"3MEx20TE, |
| 0634041190 6514

n°4 MEx0TE, |

| 0634047

| 0634046

Order from parts required from gearbox size P85 ralio
From

Paris

Date [ |
.ty

Deascription






